Australian Capital Tenritory Gazette
No. $43, 3 March 1994

DENTAL TECHNICIANS AND DENTAL

PROSTHETISTS BOARD

OF THE AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
PO Box 1309 Phone: (06) 205 1599
Tuggeranong ACT 2900 Fax: (06) 205 1602

DENTAL TECHNICIANS AND DENTAL PROSTHETISTS
REGISTERED IN THE A.C.T.
UNDER THE
DENTAL TECHNICIANS AND DENTAL PROSTHETISTS
REGISTRATION ACT 1988

In accordance with section 70 of the Dental Technicians and Dental Prosthelists
Regastration Act 1977 the following is a list of dental technicians and dental prosthetists
registered under the Act
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25 February 1994

Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel-also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
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BEHNS
BORCK
BRASSER
BRIKCIUS
BRYANT
CASEY
COLLINS
COLLINSON
COLLINSON
CoX

DARBY
DARBY
DRVIS
EAMES
FRANCO
FRASER
GREGSON
HARRINGTON
HRY
HAYES
HIATT
HOLT

HYDE
IVERACH-KING
KELLY
LAWSON
LUP1NSKI
LUTZ

v
MARSHALL
MCCARTHY
MCDONALD
MCEWEN
MCGUINNESS
MCHUGH
MENZIES
HURPHY

PETER
ALEXANDER
MICHREL
MARTIN
GLENN
FRANC1S
JULIA
BETH
PETER
PETER
ANDREW
JOHN
ALAN
TONY
PAUL
PAUL
GERALDINE
RICHARD
JUDITH
GREGORY
DAVID
SALLY
DEREK
PETER
MATTHEW
GARY
PETER
NIKOLAS
LOVISE
DUNCAR
CHR1ISTOPHER
GARRY
PAUL
DAVID
TERRY
BRUCE
WILLIAM
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000000038 pro
000000014 pro
000000057 pro
000000054 pra
000000041 pro
000000015 pro
000000065 pos
000000016 pro
000000017 pro
000000040 pro
000000075 pro
000000002 pro
000000018 pro
000000061 pro
000000032 pro
000000003 pro
000000048 pro
000000019 pro
000000008 pro
000000033 pro
Q00000073 pro
000000066 pro
000000068 pro
000000034 pro
Q0DD00D?1 pro
000000049 pro
000000043 pro
000000004 pro
000DODD70 pro
000000059 pro
000000022 pro
000000002 pro
000000023 pro
000000039 pro
000000010 pro
000000067 pro
000000006 nao

LIST OF FINANCIAL Dental Technicians AS AT 23/02/94

1234 GOLD COAST HIGHWAY

47 PADBURY STREET

22 BADGERY STREET

FRASER DENTAL

SUITE 8/31 LATHLAIN STREET
9 MEIN PLACE

1/81 BIMBERL CRESCENT

18 RICKARD PLACE

18 RICKARD PLACE

B2/5 NEWCASTLE STREET

78 CRAWFORD STREET

4/78 CRAWFORD ST

37/A NARDOO STREET

10 HILTON CLOSE

1ST FLOOR

9 MCKAY STREET

€/~ DRS LOADER & FRENCH

16 HARDY STREET

10 NEWDEGATE STREET
CANBERRA DENTAL LABORATORIES
DENTAL SECTION

Suite 7 Koomarri Building
JOINT SERVICES HEALTH CENTRE RUSSELL OFF1CES
SUITES 50/51 PROFESSIONAL CTRE JENKE CIRCUIT
A.C.T. ORTHODONTICS 14 SERPENTINE STREET
2/45 FULLAGAR CRESCENT

4 BELMONT AVENUE
NETTLEFOLD STREET

23 LIFFEY CIRCUIT

131 CARP ST

31 TOWNSEND STREET

P.0O. BOX 141

CANBERRA DENTAL LAB

43 TORRENS STREET
ALLOYCRAFT DENTAL LABORATORY
135 BRISBANE ROAD

9 MUNRO STREET

8 LORSDALE STREET

ACT C&N S BLD

PR CHAMBERS

3 PIR1E STREET

RAARF BASE
Lathlain Street

3 PIRIE STREET

UNIT 12, 3 BARRIER STREET

Page 1
PALM BEACH oLD 220
DOWNER ACT 2600
HACQUARIE ACT 2614
BRADDON AcT 2601
BELCONNEN AcT 2617
LATHAM ACT 2615
PALMERSTON ACT 2913
GOWRIE ACT 2904
GOWRIE Act 2904
FYSHWICK ACT 2609
QUEANBEYAN NsW 2620
QUERNBEYAN NsW 2620
' CONNOR ACT 2601
FADDEN AcT 2904
CNR MOORE & ALINGA ACT 2601
TURNER Act 2601
PHILLIP AeT 2606
SUNRISE BEACH oo 4567
DEAKIN ACT 2600
FYSHWICK AcT 2603
FAIRBAIRN AcT 2600
BELCONNEN Act 2617
RUSSELL ACT 2600
KAMBAH act 2902
DUFFY AcT 2611
HIGGINS ACT 2615
CESBNOCK NSW 2325
BELCONNEN acT 2616
KALEEN RCT 2617
BEGA Nsw 2550
PHILLIP ACT 2606
WODEN ACT 2606
FYSHWICK AcT 2609
BRADDON ACT 2601
FYSHWICK Aer 2609
MOOLOOLABA oLD 4557
CURTIN AcT 2605
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O'NEILL
PETRICEVIC
PIKE
PRYTULA
PRYTULA
QUINTUS~BOSZ
RANKIN
RATH
RECHTER
SALMELA
SAWTELL
SKRBINSEK
SOMLYAY
SPRITS
STEWART
TOMAS
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
WAKE
WANAT
WEBER
WILM

MICHAEL

LIST OF FINANCIAL

CHRISTOPHER

EUGENE
PETER
PETER
IAN
GRAHAH
PHILIP
TAUNO
DEAN
JOHN
DAVID
ATTILA
PAUL
JOHN
SANDRA
LAURENCE
PETER
KRZYSZTO
PAUL
HEINZ

F

000000044
000000005
000000051
000000025
000000042
000000027

000000028

000000045
000000055
000000029
000000072
000000063
000000074
000000011
000000052
000000035
000000036
000000062
000000012

' 000000069

000000013
000000031

Dental Technicians AS AT 23/02/94

53 COLBEE COURT

183 NEWMAN-MORRIS CIRCUIT
SUITE 2 1928 GOLD COAST HWY
14 SERPENTINE STREET

40 JACOBS STREET

S PATTEN STREET

60 DUNDAS COURT

31 TOWNSEND STREET
KARRKATTA DENTAL UNIT

14 SABINE CLOSE

CAPITAL DENTAL LABORATORY
CRETONIA HOUSE NETTFOLD STREET
CANBERRA DENTAL LRBORATORIES
7 GAREMA PLACE

DARWIN DENTURE CLINIC

UNIT 4 47 COLBEE COURT

ACT C&H S

CNR MOORE & ALINGA STREETS
SUITE 6 CRETONIA

13 GLENORCHY STREET

53 COLBEE COURT

27 YASS ROAD

IRWIN BARRACKS

14 SABINE CLOSE

3 P1RIE STREET

53 ROSS SMITH AVE

CNR MOORE & ALINGA STS

NETTLEFOLD STREET

*4#t+ END OF REPORT ###ee

PHILLIP
OXLEY
MIAMI
DUFFY
EVATT
NGUNNAWAL
PHILLIP
PHILLIP
KARRAKATTA
GARRAN
GARRAN
BELCONNEN
FYSHWICK
CANBERRA
PARAP
FHRILLIP
CANBERRA
C1vic
BELCONNEN
LYONS
PHILLIP
QUERNBEYAN
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LIST OF

\* "NCIAL

Dental Prosthetists AS AT 23/02/94

MIAMXY DENTURE CENTRE

47 PADBURY STREET

22 BADGERY STREET

SUITE 8, 31 LATHLAIN STREET
82/5 NEWCASTLE STREET

78 CRAWFORD STREET

9 MCKAY STREET

31 TOWNSEND STREET

53 COLBEE COURT

43 TORRENS STREET
ALLOYCRAFT DENTAL LABORATORY UNIT 12, 3 BARRIER STREET
9 MUNRO STREET

60 DUNDAS COURT

14 SRBINE CLOSE

7 GAREMA PLACE

DARWIN DENTURE CLINIC
CENTRAL DENTAL SERVICE
27 YASS ROAD

1954 GOLD COAST HIGHWAY

53 ROSS SMITH AVENUE
53 COLBEE COURT

BEHNS PETER 000000007 pro
BORCK ALEXANDER 000000014 pro
BRASSER MICHAREL 000000026 pro
BRYANT GLENN 000000017 pro
cox PETER 000000016 pro
DARBY JouN 000000002 pro
FRASER PRUL 000000003 pro
MCCRRTHY CHRISTOPHER 000000020 pro
MCDONALD GARRY 000000012 pro
MCGUINNESS DAVID 000000013 pro
MCHUGH TERRY 000000023 pro
HURPHY WILLIAM 000000021 pro
RANKIN IAN 000000004 pro
SALMELA TAURO 000000015 pro
SPALTS ATTILA 000000005 pro
STEWART PAUL 000000025 pro
WEBER PAUL 000000019 pro
wiLM HEINZ 000000011 pro
count 18

*Akhd END OF REPORT Rt

DOWNER
MACQUARIE
BELCONNEN
FYSHWICK
QUERNBEYAN
TURNER
PHILLIP
PHILLIP
BRADDON
FYSHWICK
CURTIN
PHILL1P
GRARRAN
CANBERRA
PARAP
PHILLIP
QUEANBEYAN
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